Government of Rajasthan
Financial Year : 2018-2019

(zTfer T )

Latest Budget Allocation Detail of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(03)-[00]-01
Particulars

Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 14/05/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 23/10/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 30/10/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 16/11/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 26/12/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 16/01/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 06/02/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 13/02/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(03)-[00]-01)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(09)-[00]-57
Particulars
Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 01/06/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 29/01/2019

0-Finance Department

Total for : (2202-03-103-(09)-[00}-57)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-37
Particulars
Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 23/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 28/01/2019

0-Finance Department

o Demand : 24 State Fund
Narration Received Amount Distributed Amount AFD.
Distributed to self Office 2,500.000 0.000 2,500.000
Withdrawn by Higher Office 0.000 700.000 1,800.000
Withdrawn by Higher Office 0.000 100.000 1,700.000
Withdrawn by Higher Office 0.000 413.434 1,286.566
Distributed to self Office 350.000 0.000 1,636.566
Withdrawn by Higher Office 0.000 150.000 1,486.566
Distributed to self Office 350.000 0.000 1,836.566
Withdrawn by Higher Office 0.000 170.709 1,665.857
3,200.000 1534.143 1,665.857
Rt grar fafere A way Demand : 24 State Fund
Narration Received Amount Distributed Amount A.F.D.
Distributed to self Office 25.000 0.000 25.000
Freezed by FD 0.000 23.000 2.000
25.000 23.000 2.000
afeat T = giaam Demand : 24 State Fund
Narration Received Amount Distributed Amount AFD.
Distributed to self Office 34.800 0.000 34.800
Freezed by FD 0.000 14.100 20.700

A.F.D : Availble amount for Distribution is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

http://ifms.raj.nic.in
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Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan

Financial Year : 2018-2019

(zTfer T )

Latest Budget Allocation Detail of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-37)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-{01]-01
Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 02/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 28/01/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 11/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 29/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 30/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-01)
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-03

Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 04/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 10/01/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 15/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-03)
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-04

Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 04/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 08/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 27/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-04)

RIEICR)

Rfyar =g

Demand : 24

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Demand : 24

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Demand : 24

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

34.800
State Fund

Received Amount

57,000.000

19,000.000

20,584.000

0.000

0.000

96,584.000
State Fund

Received Amount

10.000

15.000

0.000

25.000

State Fund

Received Amount

20.000

35.000

0.000

55.000

A.F.D : Availble amount for Distribution is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

http://ifms.raj.nic.in
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14.100 20.700
Distributed Amount AF.D.
0.000 57,000.000
0.000 76,000.000
0.000 96,584.000
2600.000 93,984.000
136.748 93,847.252
2736.748 93,847.252
Distributed Amount AF.D.
0.000 10.000
0.000 25.000
0.194 24.806
0.194 24.806
Distributed Amount AF.D.
0.000 20.000
0.000 55.000
0.187 54,813
0.187 54.813
Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan
Financial Year : 2018-2019

(zTfer T )

Latest Budget Allocation Detail of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-05
Particulars

Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 04/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 08/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 11/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-05)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-21
Particulars
Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 23/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-21)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-31
Particulars
Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 23/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 15/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-31)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-33
Particulars
Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 23/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01}-33)

Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-41
Particulars
Head Type : Voted

Transaction Date : 23/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

FIATST AT

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

AT T AT (A=)

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Demand : 24

TEAHTT T 9 IRl < 59

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

TARTLTAT

Narration

Distributed to self Office

LIERE el Demand : 24

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Demand :

24

State Fund

Received Amount

80.000

40.000

170.000

290.000
Demand : 24

Received Amount

10.000

10.000
Demand : 24

Received Amount

45.000

0.000

45.000

State Fund

Received Amount

30.000

30.000
State Fund

Received Amount

190.800

A.F.D : Availble amount for Distribution is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount
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Distributed Amount

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
State Fund
Distributed Amount

0.000

0.000
State Fund

Distributed Amount

0.000

0.929

0.929

Distributed Amount

0.000

0.000

Distributed Amount

0.000

AF.D.

80.000

120.000

290.000

290.000

AF.D.

10.000

10.000

AF.D.

45.000

44.071

44.071

AF.D.

30.000

30.000

AF.D.

190.800

Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan
Financial Year : 2018-2019

(zTfer T )

Latest Budget Allocation Detail of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund
Budget Head :2202-03-103-(14)-{01]-41
Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date :04/12/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 14/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 15/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 25/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 27/03/2019

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-41)
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-{01]-57

Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 23/04/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-57)
Budget Head : 2202-03-789-(01)-{00]-31

Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 01/06/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Transaction Date : 28/01/2019

0-Finance Department

Total for : (2202-03-789-(01)-[00]-31)
Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]-62

Particulars

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 01/06/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR

Total for : (2202-03-800-(02)-[00]-62)

GIER RS

Demand : 24

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

Distributed to self Office

it g fafere e weE

Narration

Distributed to self Office

TEAHTAT T 9 It 9 =50

Narration

Distributed to self Office

Freezed by FD

TSN T Tt §= =7

Narration

Distributed to self Office

State Fund

Received Amount

685.000

190.800

0.000

0.000

256.500

0.000

1,323.100
Demand : 24

Received Amount

65.000

65.000
Demand : 51

Received Amount

15.000

0.000

15.000
Demand : 24

Received Amount

15.000

15.000

A.F.D : Availble amount for Distribution is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount
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Distributed Amount AFD.
0.000 875.800
0.000 1,066.600
151,613 914.987
190.800 724.187
0.000 980.687
256.500 724.187
598.913 724.187
State Fund
Distributed Amount AF.D.
0.000 65.000
0.000 65.000
State Fund
Distributed Amount AFD.
0.000 15.000
15.000 0.000
15.000 0.000
State Fund
Distributed Amount AFD.
0.000 15.000
0.000 15.000

Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan (zTfer T )
Financial Year : 2018-2019

Latest Budget Allocation Detail of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund
Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(03)-[00]-57 far~Trit gy fafary Jamsit wx = Demand : 24 State Fund
Particulars Narration Received Amount Distributed Amount AFD.

Head Type : Voted
Transaction Date : 14/11/2018

8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR Distributed to self Office 155.000 0.000 155.000

Total for : (2202-03-800-(03)-[00]-57) 155.000 0.000 155.000

A.F.D : Availble amount for Distribution is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

http://ifms.raj.nic.in 5 Date : 3/8/2021



BFC Type

Budget Head

Head Type
01-gaa
03-7m=T =T
04-f=rforcar =
05-FTa T =T

. State Fund

: 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]

Particulars

: Voted

21-3XEA TF AL (Feia)

31-TEAHTAT T T TORT I =

33-JTRTLTAT =77

37-afeat T4 =7 g

41-gfer =g

57-fasmnt gy fafare Faveit uw =
Total For (2202-03-103-(14)-[01])

Government of Rajasthan

Financial Year : 2018-2019

Received
Amount

96584.00
25.00
55.00

290.00
10.00
45.00
30.00
34.80

1323.10
65.00

98461.90

Distributed

Amount

2736.75
0.19
0.19
0.00
0.00
0.93
0.00

14.10
598.91
0.00

3351.07

AF.D.

93847.25
24.81
54.81

290.00
10.00
44.07
30.00
20.70

72419
65.00

95110.83

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)

http://ifms.raj.nic.in

Expenditure

93847.25
24.81
54.81

290.00
10.00
44.07
30.00
20.70

72419
65.00

95110.83

(zTfer T )

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

Balance

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan (zTfer T )
Financial Year : 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar
BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(03)-[00]

Particulars Received Distributed A.F.D. Expenditure Balance
Amount Amount
Head Type : Voted
57-fFarrt g fafory Tarsit ux = 155.00 0.00 155.00 155.00 0.00
Total For (2202-03-800-(03)-[00]) 155.00 0.00 155.00 155.00 0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)

http://ifms.raj.nic.in 1 Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan (zTfer T )
Financial Year : 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar
BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head  : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]

Particulars Received Distributed A.F.D. Expenditure Balance
Amount Amount

Head Type : Voted
62-FFAEITEAT TH Tt 99T =9 15.00 0.00 15.00 15.00 0.00
Total For (2202-03-800-(02)-[00]) 15.00 0.00 15.00 15.00 0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)

1 Date : 3/8/2021
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Government of Rajasthan (zTfer T )
Financial Year : 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar
BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head  : 2202-03-789-(01)-[00]

Particulars Received Distributed A.F.D. Expenditure Balance
Amount Amount

Head Type : Voted
31-TEqhTAT U T JERTSH 9T =T 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total For (2202-03-789-(01)-[00]) 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)

1 Date : 3/8/2021
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Government of Rajasthan (zTfer T )
Financial Year : 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar
BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(09)-[00]

Particulars Received Distributed A.F.D. Expenditure Balance
Amount Amount
Head Type : Voted
57-Framt g fAfere warsi aw = 25.00 23.00 2.00 2.00 0.00
Total For (2202-03-103-(09)-[00]) 25.00 23.00 2.00 2.00 0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)

http://ifms.raj.nic.in 1 Date : 3/8/2021



Government of Rajasthan (zTfer T )
Financial Year : 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar
BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(03)-[00]

Particulars Received Distributed A.F.D. Expenditure Balance
Amount Amount
Head Type : Voted
01-gaa+ 3200.00 1534.14 1665.86 1665.86 0.00
Total For (2202-03-103-(03)-[00]) 3200.00 1534.14 1665.86 1665.86 0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)

http://ifms.raj.nic.in 1 Date : 3/8/2021



