

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(03)-[00]-01 संवेत	T Demand : 24	State Fund		
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 14/05/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	2,500.000	0.000	2,500.000
Transaction Date : 23/10/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Withdrawn by Higher Office	0.000	700.000	1,800.00
Transaction Date : 30/10/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Withdrawn by Higher Office	0.000	100.000	1,700.000
Transaction Date : 16/11/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Withdrawn by Higher Office	0.000	413.434	1,286.566
Transaction Date : 26/12/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	350.000	0.000	1,636.566
Transaction Date : 16/01/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Withdrawn by Higher Office	0.000	150.000	1,486.56
Transaction Date : 06/02/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	350.000	0.000	1,836.566
Transaction Date : 13/02/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Withdrawn by Higher Office	0.000	170.709	1,665.857
Total for : (2202-03-103-(03)-[00]-01)		3,200.000	1534.143	1,665.857
Budget Head :2202-03-103-(09)-[00]-57 विभा	गों द्वारा विशिष्ट सेवाओं पर व्यय	Demand : 24	State Fund	
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 01/06/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	25.000	0.000	25.000
Transaction Date : 29/01/2019				
0-Finance Department	Freezed by FD	0.000	23.000	2.000
Total for : (2202-03-103-(09)-[00]-57)		25.000	23.000	2.000
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-37 वर्दिय	i तथा अन्य सुविधाएं Dem	and : 24 Sta	ate Fund	
	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Particulars				
Particulars Head Type : Voted	1.00.100.1		1	
Head Type : Voted	7,000			
	Distributed to self Office	34.800	0.000	34.800
Head Type : Voted Transaction Date : 23/04/2018		34.800	0.000	34.80



Financial Year: 2018-2019

Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-37)		34.800	14.100	20.700
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-01	संवेतन Demand : 24	State Fund		
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 02/04/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	57,000.000	0.000	57,000.000
Transaction Date : 28/01/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	19,000.000	0.000	76,000.000
Transaction Date : 11/03/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	20,584.000	0.000	96,584.000
Transaction Date : 29/03/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	0.000	2600.000	93,984.000
Transaction Date : 30/03/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	0.000	136.748	93,847.252
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-01)		96,584.000	2736.748	93,847.252
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-03	यात्रा व्यय Demand : 24	State Fund		
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 04/04/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	10.000	0.000	10.000
Transaction Date : 10/01/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	15.000	0.000	25.000
Transaction Date : 15/03/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	0.000	0.194	24.806
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-03)		25.000	0.194	24.806
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-04	चिकित्सा व्यय Demand : 24	State Fund	'	
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-04 Particulars	चिकित्सा व्यय Demand : 24	State Fund Received Amount	Distributed Amount	
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-04 Particulars Head Type : Voted	चिकित्सा व्यय Demand : 24 Narration	State Fund Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Particulars Head Type : Voted			Distributed Amount	
Particulars Head Type : Voted Transaction Date : 04/04/2018			Distributed Amount 0.000	A.F.D.
Particulars Head Type : Voted Transaction Date : 04/04/2018	Narration	Received Amount		A.F.D.
Particulars Head Type : Voted Transaction Date : 04/04/2018 8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Narration	Received Amount		
Particulars Head Type : Voted Transaction Date : 04/04/2018 8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR Transaction Date : 08/03/2019	Narration Distributed to self Office	Received Amount	0.000	A.F.D. 20.000
Particulars Head Type : Voted Transaction Date : 04/04/2018 8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR Transaction Date : 08/03/2019 8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Narration Distributed to self Office	Received Amount	0.000	A.F.D. 20.000





Financial Year: 2018-2019

BFC Type : State Fund					
	कार्यालय व्यय Demand	1.24 Otata E 4			
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-05			Di tii tii tii tii	4.5.0	
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	
Head Type : Voted					
Transaction Date : 04/04/2018					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 80.000	0.000	80.00	
Transaction Date : 08/03/2019					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 40.000	0.000	120.00	
Transaction Date : 11/03/2019					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 170.000	0.000	290.00	
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-05)		290.000	0.000	290.00	
, , , , , ,			State Fund		
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-21	अनुरक्षण एवं मरम्मत (मेन्टीनेन्स				
Particulars Votad	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	
Head Type : Voted					
Transaction Date : 23/04/2018					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 10.000	0.000	10.00	
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-21)		10.000	0.000	10.00	
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-31	पुस्तकालय एवं पत्र पत्रिकाओं प	र व्यय Demand : 24	Demand : 24 State Fund		
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	
Head Type : Voted					
Transaction Date : 23/04/2018					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 45.000	0.000	45.00	
Transaction Date : 15/03/2019					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 0.000	0.929	44.07	
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-31)		45.000	0.929	44.07	
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-33	प्रयोगशाला व्यय Dema	nd : 24 State Fun	d		
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	
Head Type : Voted					
Transaction Date : 23/04/2018					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 30.000	0.000	30.00	
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-33)		30.000	0.000	30.00	
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-41	संविदा व्यय Demand :				
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	
Head Type : Voted				· ··· · · · ·	
Transaction Date : 23/04/2018					
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Offi	ce 190.800	0.000	190.80	
STATE OF LEGIS WITH A SPARMING WAIT ON	Distributed to self Offi	100.000	0.000	100.00	



Financial Year: 2018-2019

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-41	संविदा व्यय Demand : 24	State Fund		
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
	Ivanauon	Neceived Amount	Distributed Amount	Λ.Ι .D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 04/12/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	685.000	0.000	875.80
Transaction Date : 14/03/2019		1	'	
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	190.800	0.000	1,066.60
Transaction Date : 15/03/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	0.000	151.613	914.98
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	0.000	190.800	724.18
Transaction Date : 25/03/2019				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	256.500	0.000	980.68
Transaction Date : 27/03/2019				
	Distributed to self Office	0.000	256.500	724.18
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office			724.10
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-41)		1,323.100	598.913	724.18
Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-57	विभागों द्वारा विशिष्ट सेवाओं पर व्यय	Demand : 24	State Fund	
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 23/04/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	65.000	0.000	65.00
Total for : (2202-03-103-(14)-[01]-57)		65.000	0.000	65.00
Budget Head : 2202-03-789-(01)-[00]-31	पुस्तकालय एवं पत्र पत्रिकाओं पर व्यय	Demand : 51	State Fund	
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted				
Transaction Date : 01/06/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	15.000	0.000	15.00
Transaction Date : 28/01/2019				
0-Finance Department	Freezed by FD	0.000	15.000	0.00
		15.000	15.000	0.00
Total for : (2202-03-789-(01)-[00]-31)			Otata Firm d	
	कम्प्यूटराइजेशन एवं तत्सम्बन्धी संचार व	त्रय Demand : 24	State Fund	
Total for: (2202-03-789-(01)-[00]-31) Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]-62 Particulars	कम्प्यूटराइजेशन एवं तत्सम्बन्धी संचार व	त्र्यय Demand : 24 Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]-62	**			A.F.D.
Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]-62 Particulars	**			A.F.D.
Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]-62 Particulars Head Type : Voted	**			A.F.D. 15.00



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

BFC Type : State Fund				
Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(03)-[00]-57	विभागों द्वारा विशिष्ट सेवाओं पर व्यय	Demand : 24	State Fund	
Particulars	Narration	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.
Head Type : Voted		'	'	
Transaction Date : 14/11/2018				
8959-COLLEGE EDUCATION department JAIPUR	Distributed to self Office	155.000	0.000	155.00
Total for : (2202-03-800-(03)-[00]-57)		155.000	0.000	155.00



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(14)-[01]

Particulars	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	Expenditure	Balance
Head Type : Voted					
01-संवेतन	96584.00	2736.75	93847.25	93847.25	0.00
03-यात्रा व्यय	25.00	0.19	24.81	24.81	0.00
04-चिकित्सा व्यय	55.00	0.19	54.81	54.81	0.00
05-कार्यालय व्यय	290.00	0.00	290.00	290.00	0.00
21-अनुरक्षण एवं मरम्मत (मेन्टीनेन्स)	10.00	0.00	10.00	10.00	0.00
31-पुस्तकालय एवं पत्र पत्रिकाओं पर व्यय	45.00	0.93	44.07	44.07	0.00
33-प्रयोगशाला व्यय	30.00	0.00	30.00	30.00	0.00
37-वर्दियां तथा अन्य सुविधाएं	34.80	14.10	20.70	20.70	0.00
41-संविदा व्यय	1323.10	598.91	724.19	724.19	0.00
57-विभागों द्वारा विशिष्ट सेवाओं पर व्यय	65.00	0.00	65.00	65.00	0.00
Total For (2202-03-103-(14)-[01])	98461.90	3351.07	95110.83	95110.83	0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(03)-[00]

Particulars	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	Expenditure	Balance
Head Type : Voted					
57-विभागों द्वारा विशिष्ट सेवाओं पर व्यय	155.00	0.00	155.00	155.00	0.00
Total For (2202-03-800-(03)-[00])	155.00	0.00	155.00	155.00	0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-800-(02)-[00]

Particulars	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	Expenditure	Balance
Head Type : Voted					
62-कम्प्यूटराइजेशन एवं तत्सम्बन्धी संचार व्यय	15.00	0.00	15.00	15.00	0.00
Total For (2202-03-800-(02)-[00])	15.00	0.00	15.00	15.00	0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-789-(01)-[00]

Particulars	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	Expenditure	Balance
Head Type : Voted					
31-पुस्तकालय एवं पत्र पत्रिकाओं पर व्यय	15.00	15.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total For (2202-03-789-(01)-[00])	15.00	15.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(09)-[00]

Particulars	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	Expenditure	Balance
Head Type : Voted					
57-विभागों द्वारा विशिष्ट सेवाओं पर व्यय	25.00	23.00	2.00	2.00	0.00
Total For (2202-03-103-(09)-[00])	25.00	23.00	2.00	2.00	0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)



(राशि सहस्त्रों में)

Financial Year: 2018-2019

Latest Budget Summary of 314-Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type : State Fund

Budget Head : 2202-03-103-(03)-[00]

Particulars	Received Amount	Distributed Amount	A.F.D.	Expenditure	Balance
Head Type : Voted					
01-संवेतन	3200.00	1534.14	1665.86	1665.86	0.00
Total For (2202-03-103-(03)-[00])	3200.00	1534.14	1665.86	1665.86	0.00

A.F.D.: Availble amount in the office is sum of self office and Higher offce available amount

Balance : Amount for distribution (A.F.D. -Expenditure)